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LOCATION MAP

STEIGENBERGER HOTEL KOLN

Habsburgerring 9-13 - 50674 KdIn - Germany
Tel.: +49 221 228 0 - Fax: +49 221 228 1111
cologne@steigenberger.com
www.koeln.steigenberger.de

MEETINGS & EVENTS
Tel.: +49 221 228 1804 - Fax: +49 221 228 1114
meetings.cologne@steigenberger.com

ENTFERNUNGEN

Offentliche Garage

U-Bahn/Tram

Hauptbahnhof

Kélner Dom

Altstadt und die Rheinpromenade
Autobahn

KéInmesse

Flughafen K&In/Bonn

direkter Zugang zum Hotel
0,1 km

1,9 km

1,8 km

1,8 km

2,0 km

3,2 km

16,5 km

DISTANCES

Underground car park with direct access to the hotel
Public transportation 0.1 km
Central train station 1.9 km
Cathedral 1.8 km
Oldtown/ Rhine promenade 1.8 km
Motorway 2.0 km
Cologne Trade Fair 3.2 km
Airport Cologne/Bonn 16.5 km

f www.facebook.com/SteigenbergerHotelsandResorts

DEUTSCHE
HOSPITALITY



